Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.073

523

603

350

170

29

121

42

4.911

Millones ($)
21.752,96
4.680,10
3.471,54
2.840,83
1.680,58

153,58

825,70

195,37

35.600,66

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

09/02/2015



